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APL - Aircraft Parking Limits
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RSA - Runway Safety Area

SECTION CORNER

* Critical Areas:

AIRFIELD LIGHTS: SINGLE/GROUP/FLASHING

ENVIRONMENTAL MITIGATION PRESERVE

BUILDING TO BE REMOVED

CRITICAL AIRFIELD AREAS *

TOPOGRAPHIC CONTOURS

WATERWAY / CULVERT

UTILITY POLE / POWER LINE

WIND CONE

FENCE

VEHICLE GATE

BUILDING

OFA - Object Free Area
RPZ - Runway Protection Zone

OFZ - Obstacle Free Zone

XXX

XYZ XYZ

PAVEMENT TO BE REMOVED

OTHER PAVEMENT IN USE

ACTIVE AIRFIELD PAVEMENT

OTHER PROPERTY LINES

AIRPORT PROPERTY LINE

DIRT OR GRAVEL ROAD

GCA - Glideslope Critical Area

HPZ - Helipad Protection Zone

LCA - Localizer Critical Area
VCA - VOR Critical Area
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Date

Update Mag. Declination, Add Future RVR, SIDA, and Future Acquisition
1
2 Mead & Hunt, Inc. 08/06

3 Mead & Hunt, Inc. 02/07New Construction: Supplemental Windsocks and RW 19 PAPIs

VOR/DME

ATCTCA - Air Traffic Control Tower Critical Area
RTRCR - Runway Visual Range Critical Area

RVZ- Runway Visibility Zone

4 Mead & Hunt, Inc.Airport Master Plan Update 11/07

Remote Transmitter/Receiver

64 Wastewater Treatment Pond

44

36

43

42

41

40

39

37

33

35

34

30

31

32

26

27

28

29

25

21

22

23

Storage Building

Airfield Maintenance Building

FUTURE FACILITIES

Maintenance Hangar

Executive or Box Hangar Building

Aviation Fuel Facility

Rest Room Building

Portable Hangars

Shade Hangar

T-Hangar Building

FBO Office Building

71

72

73

Airline Terminal & Auxiliary Boarding Lounge

ARFF Building (to be relocated)

FAA Air Traffic Control Tower with Rotating Beacon

FAA Electrical Vault & Standby Generator

Electrical Vault and Future Standby Generator

Lighted Helipad (to be relocated)

(to be relocated)

65

Corporate Hangar Sites

Public Automobile Parking  (Expanded)

ATCT Alternative Site

Residence and/or Farm Buildings

11

14

13

12

10

8

9

Emergency Vehicle Bridge

Wastewater Sprinkler Fields

(to be relocated)

Runway Visual Range Sensors

ASOS Sensor Mast

Ceilometer

61

63

62

Office/Light Industrial Building (Nonaviation/Aviation)

Sonoma County North County Detention Center

Sonoma County Road Maintenance Yard

6

7

Runway Approach Lights (MALSR)

Middle Marker

BUILDING & FACILITY LEGEND

Sonoma County Sheriff's Helicopter Facility

Cal Fire Air Attack Base Office

Air Freight

Watchman's Quarters49

47

48

Glide Slope Antenna  (Runway 32 ILS)5

4

3

2

1 Segmented Circle & Lighted Wind Cone

VOR/DME

EXISTING FACILITIES - AIRFIELD AREA

Cal Fire Ponds 

46

Helicopter Parking  (to be relocated)

24 Automobile Parking

Aviation fuel Storage/Dispensing

Corporate Hangar

Cal Fire Retardant Tanks

45

Office Building (to be removed)

Aviation Museum

74 Passenger Terminal Site

Localizer Antenna Array (Runway 32 ILS) 75

Corporate Hangar76

FBO77

Specialized Aviation Service Organization (SASO)78

ARFF / Maintenance Facility79

Cargo Area80

REACH Hangar

81 Runway Visual Range Sensors (RVR)

15 Precision Approach Path Indicator (PAPI)

EXISTING FACILITIES
AIRPORT BUILDING AREA

EXISTING FACILITIES
NON-AVIATION & OFF-AIRPORT

(to be relocated)

82 ODALS
83 Runway 1-19 MIRLS

Solar Panel Array50

Flight School51

52 Lighted Wind Cone (to be relocated)

53 Experimental Aircraft Association

EL.

EL. EL.

EL.

EL.

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A
d

N/A

DRAWING LEGEND

84 Storm Drain

85 Runway 14  PAPI

86 Museum Site

d

d d

d

Cal Fire Maintenance Building

VOR FAA Certified Ground Check Point

5 Mead & Hunt, Inc.Airfield Changes to Implement RSAT Recommendations 11/10

87 Underground Storm Water Retention Structure

N/A

66 Stock Pond (to be removed)

67 Irrigation Pond (to be removed)


